Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   5551S-1000
 Revision: 03
 Date Issued:  27-Oct-20
1. Part Numbers:  5551S-1000
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description Fluid Point Sampler 1000mm
Materials of Construction: -  316L stainless steel
- Silicone O-ring (FDA acceptable CFR 177.2600)
Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm
Diameter of hole in tip: 2mm
Max. Length: 2040mm
Min Length: 1095mm
Nominal Weight: 2.1kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  27-Oct-20
Handle                                    Tip
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on
our website.
The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.
If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.
Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.
Tel : 01759 301142
Fax : 01759 301143